
2024 District Trial Dates 
 

Sport    Gender   Date 

• 12 – 15 yrs Volleyball   Boys & Girls  Mon, Jan 29 

• 10 – 19 yrs Swimming  Boys & Girls  Mon, Feb 5 

• 10 – 12 yrs Basketball   Boys & Girls  Thurs, Feb 22 

• 10 – 19 yrs Squash   Boys & Girls  Tues, Feb 22 
• 10 – 12 yrs AFL    Girls    Mon, Feb 26 

• 10 – 19 yrs Golf    Boys & Girls  Tues, Feb 27 

• 10 – 12 yrs AFL    Boys    Tues, Feb 27 

• 10 – 12 yrs Netball   Boys & Girls  Wed, Feb 28 

• 10 – 12 yrs Tennis   Boys & Girls  Thurs, Feb 29 

• 10 – 12 yrs Hockey   Boys & Girls  Wed, Mar 13 

• 10 – 12 yrs Touch Football  Boys & Girls  Thurs, Mar 14 

• 10 – 12 yrs Rugby League  Boys    Wed, Mar 20 

• 10 – 12 yrs Soccer   Boys     Thurs, Apr 18 

• 10 – 19 yrs Cross Country Boys & Girls  Tues, Apr 23 

• 11 – 12 yrs Rugby Union  Boys & Girls  Wed, Apr 24 

• 10 – 12 yrs Soccer   Girls    Mon, Apr 29 

• 10 – 12 yrs Softball   Boys & Girls  Thurs, May 16 

• 11 – 12 yrs Rugby League  Girls    Thurs, May 30 

• 10 – 12 yrs Cricket   Boys    Tues, Jun 9 

• 10 – 12 yrs Cricket   Girls    Fri, Jun 12 

• 10–19 yrs Track and Field Boys & Girls  W/Th, July 17-18 

• 11 – 19 yrs Aquathon/Triathlon Boys & Girls  Sa/Su, Oct 26-27  


